K B K TRUCK AND TRAILER REPAIR INC.
810 N. CENTRAL AVE.

WOOD DALE, IL 60191

+1 6304227265
KBKREPAIR@YAHOO.COM

INVOICE

BILL TO

NATIONAL EXPRESS
TRANSPORT

935 N HARWARD AVE
VILLA PARK, IL 60181

Truck & Trailer
Repair

INVOICE # 21773
DATE 04/20/2021
DUE DATE 04/20/2021

NS

UNIT NUMBER UNIT MAKE
123 VOLVO

DESCRIPTION

WINDOW REGULATOR - LABOR ONLY
THERMOSTAT

R/R THERMOSTAT

ANTIFREEZE RED 50/50 1 GAL
SEALING RING

EGR COOLER CLEANING SOLUTION
LABOR
SUPPORT
LABOR-FAIRING REPAIR
HARNESS-EGR DIFF PRESS SENSOR
PRESSURE SENSOR EGR DP
DP SENSOR AND HARNESS R/R
V-CLAMP
GASKET D13
8-1.25X22MM 10.9 FLANGE BOLT
SAE WASHER 1/2 YZ
TIRE PRESSURE ADJ
GASKET EXHAUST
FILTER AIR VOLVO VNL
FILTER AIR CAB, VOLVO VNL
R/R FILTERS
HUB CAP - STEER OIL
LABOR-STEER AX WHEEL CAP
ANNUAL VEHICLE INSPECTION

VIN NUMBER
CN545913
QTY RATE
2 85.00
1 130.49
2.50 85.00
2 12.00
1 6.94
1 610.00
2 50.00
6 85.00
1 278.61
1.50 85.00
1 94.73
1 159.68
1 85.00
2 43.46
1 14.92
5 0.96
1 0.26
0.50 85.00
1 12.92
1 50.00
1 16.67
0.50 85.00
2 28.35
1 85.00
1 60.00

AMOUNT

170.00
130.49T
212.50
24.00
6.94T
610.00

278.61
127.50
94.73
159.68T
85.00
86.92
14.92T
4.80
0.26
42.50
12.92T
50.00T
16.67T
42.50
56.70T
85.00
60.00

A credit card convenience fee of 2.5% will be applied to all transactions paid by credit card. No charge for cash, debit card or cashiers check.



DESCRIPTION QTY RATE  AMOUNT

PM SERVICE, GREASE AND LUBE-VOLVO 1 329.62 329.62

LABOR 1 85.00

OIL 15W40 DELV 1300 SUPER-T 40 3.48

GREASE MULTIS COMPLEX EP NA #2 4 4.76

OIL FILTER VOLVO LF667 2 12.12

FILTER-OIL LF3654 1 26.96

FUEL FILTER 1 13.98

FILTER FUEL VOLVO 5507 1 21.20
BRAKE PARTS CLEANER 3 5.11 15.33T
I hereby authorize the above repair work to be done along with SUBTOTAL 2,717.59
necessary materials and hereby authorize you and your employees to TAX 0.00
operate the vehicle herein for the purpose of testing and/or inspection. TOTAL 2,717.59

An express mechanics lien is hereby acknowledged on above vehicle BALANCE DUE

to secure the amount of repairs thereto. $2,71 7.59
No returns or refund without this invoice. No returns on electrical parts

and/or specially ordered items.

Must retorque wheel lugs after 50 to 100 miles.

Parts carry manufacturer’s/rebuilder’s warranty.

Vehicle must be picked up within 7 days of date of invoice. A fee of

$35 per day may be charged until vehicle is picked up.

We are not responsible for your old tires after 48 hours of tire

replacement.

A credit card convenience fee of 2.5% will be applied to all transactions paid by credit card. No charge for cash, debit card or cashiers check.



